L-1
L
Air Temperature
RTD Probe
With M12 Connection
� Pt100 RTD with Class A
Accuracy Standard
(Tighter Accuracy

lo
ng
er
0.66" dia
19⁄16" dia
1⁄4"dia
1⁄4 NPT
9⁄16 Hex
ACCURACY
IEC CLASSAA(±0.15ºC @ 0ºC)
For Complete Details Visitomega.com/m12c
L-2
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Number Price Probe Diameter Probe Length Mounting Thread
PR-25AP-A-0600-0-M12 $90 ¼" 6" No thread
PR-25AP-A-1200-0-M12 96 ¼" 12" No thread
PR-25AP-A-1800-0-M12 102 ¼" 18" No thread
PR-25AP-A-0600-1/2-M12 90 ¼" 6" 1⁄2 NPT
PR-25AP-A-1200-1/2-M12 96 ¼" 12" 1⁄2 NPT
PR-25AP-A-1800-1/2-M12 102 ¼" 18" 1⁄2 NPT
PR-25AP-A-0600-3/8-M12 90 ¼" 6" 3⁄8 NPT
PR-25AP-A-1200-3/8-M12 96 ¼" 12" 3⁄8 NPT
PR-25AP-A-1800-3/8-M12 102 ¼" 18" 3⁄8 NPT
PR-25AP-A-0600-1/4-M12 90 ¼" 6" 1⁄4 NPT
PR-25AP-A-1200-1/4-M12 96 ¼" 12" 1⁄4 NPT
PR-25AP-A-1800-1/4-M12 102 ¼" 18" 1⁄4 NPT
For 1⁄3 DIN accuracy, change “-A-” to “-1/3-” after the “-25AP-” in the model number and add $9 to price.
For 1⁄10 DIN accuracy, change “-A-” to “-1/10-” after the “-25AP-” in the model; number and add $36.50 to price.
A limited selection of Pt1000 elements are available, please consult sales.
Ordering Examples: PR-25AP-A-0600-A-M12, Pt100, Class A RTD sensor with ¼" diameter by 6" long probe, M12 connection with no
mounting threads, $90.
PR-25AP-1/10-1200-1/2-M12, Pt100, Class 1⁄10  DIN RTD sensor with 1⁄4" diameter by 12" long probe, M12 connection with 1⁄2 NPT mounting
threads, $96 + 36.50 = $132.50.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
1.1" Ref
0.5" Ref